Video | AEGIS SuperLED White Light Illuminator
AEGIS SuperLED White Light Illuminator
u Constant Light technology ensures consistent
illumination
u 3D diffuser technology delivers the even illumination
required by CCTV
u Enables optimum nighttime color performance

* Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent
on camera and lens characteristics.
Ordering information
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-10) EX PSU
Order number SLED10-WBD
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-20) EX PSU
Order number SLED20-WBD
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-30) EX PSU
Order number SLED30-WBD
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-60) EX PSU
Order number SLED60-WBD
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-95) EX PSU
Order number SLED95-WBD
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-120) EX PSU
Order number SLED120-WBD
Accessories
PSU-224-DC100 Universal Power Supply
Universal Power Supply 2x24 VDC
Order number PSU-224-DC100